
Vienna - Salzburg
Train number 902 906 910 914 918 922 924 928
Mon - � u (if working day)
Fri (if working day)
Sat (if working day)
Sun and public holiday
Wien Westbahnhof dep 06:42 08:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 17:42 19:42
Wien Hütteldorf dep 06:49 08:49 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:49 17:49 19:49
St. Pölten Hbf dep 07:10 09:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 18:10 20:10
Amstetten dep 07:32 09:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 18:32 20:32
Linz Hbf arr 07:56 09:56 11:56 13:56 15:56 17:56 18:56 20:56
Linz Hbf dep 07:58 09:58 11:58 13:58 15:58 17:58 18:58 20:58
Wels Hbf dep 08:11 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:11 18:11 19:11 21:11
Attnang-Puchheim dep 08:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24 19:24 21:24
Vöcklabruck dep 08:29 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29 18:29 19:29 21:29
Salzburg Hbf arr 09:08 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:08 19:08 20:08 22:08

Salzburg - Vienna
Train number 903 905 909 913 917 921 925 929
Mon - � u (if working day)
Fri (if working day)
Sat (if working day)
Sun and public holiday
Salzburg Hbf dep 05:52 06:52 08:52 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:52 18:52
Vöcklabruck dep 06:32 07:32 09:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 19:32
Attnang-Puchheim dep 06:37 07:37 09:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37 19:37
Wels Hbf dep 06:50 07:50 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50 19:50
Linz Hbf arr 07:02 08:02 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:02 18:02 20:02
Linz Hbf dep 07:04 08:04 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:04 20:04
Amstetten dep 07:28 08:28 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 18:28 20:28
St. Pölten Hbf dep 07:50 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50 20:50
Wien Hütteldorf arr 08:10 09:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10 21:10
Wien Westbahnhof arr 08:18 09:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 19:18 21:18

Subject to change without notice. | 03/2020

Trains arrive 1 minute prior to departure.

Trains arrive 1 minute prior to departure.

WESTbahn Timetable
(valid from 25.03.2020 until further notice)

 Vienna - Salzburg (or vice versa) on the specifi ed days

  t
äg

lic
h

  t
äg

lic
h

  t
äg

lic
h

  t
äg

lic
h

  t
äg

lic
h

  t
äg

lic
h

  t
äg

lic
h

  t
äg

lic
h

  t
äg

lic
h

  t
äg

lic
h

Connection Salzburg - Munich with Meridian

Mon - � u (if working day)
Fri (if working day)
Sat (if working day)
Sun and public holiday
Salzburg Hbf dep 09:15 11:15 13:13 15:15 17:15 19:15 20:15 22:15
Rosenheim arr 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24 20:29 21:29 23:24
München Hbf arr 11:06 13:06 15:05 17:06 19:06 21:15 22:15 00:17

Connection Munich - Salzburg with Meridian
Mon - � u (if working day)
Fri (if working day)
Sat (if working day)
Sun and public holiday
München Hbf dep 06:55 08:56 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55
Rosenheim dep 07:35 09:35 11:35 13:35 15:35 17:35
Salzburg Hbf arr 08:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 18:42T

R
A

N
S

F
E

R
 

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
I

O
N

S

 d
ai

ly

 d
ai

ly

 d
ai

ly

 d
ai

ly

 d
ai

ly

 d
ai

ly

 d
ai

ly

 d
ai

ly

da
ily

da
ily

da
ily

da
ily

da
ily

da
ily

Tickets and
 Informations

Customer Care Center

Online

Train

Tobacco Stores

 meinenachricht@westbahn.at

 +43 1 899 00
  www.facebook.com/WESTbahnGmbH 

www.westbahn.at


